PCD Series
SMD Unshielded Power Inductor
Stackpole Electronics, Inc.
Resistive Product Solutions
Rev Date:  07/12/2012 1 www.seielect.com
This specification may be changed at any time without prior notice.  marketing@seielect.com
Please confirm technical specifications before you order and/or use.
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12

• Handheld communication
Inductance and Current Ranges
How to Order
PCD Series
SMD Unshielded Power Inductor
Stackpole Electronics, Inc.
Resistive Product Solutions
Rev Date:  07/12/2012 2 www.seielect.com
This specification may be changed at any time without prior notice.  marketing@seielect.com
Please confirm technical specifications before you order and/or use.
C
Max.
0.14 ± 0.01 0.12 ± 0.01 0.06 0.14 0.06 0.03 inches
3.50 ± 0.30 3.00 ± 0.30 1.40 3.50 1.60 0.80 mm
0.14 ± 0.01 0.12 ± 0.01 0.09 0.14 0.06 0.03 inches
3.50 ± 0.30 3.00 ± 0.30 2.40 3.50 1.60 0.80 mm
0.18 ± 0.01 0.16 ± 0.01 0.14 0.18 0.07 0.06 inches
4.50 ± 0.30 4.00 ± 0.30 3.50 4.50 1.75 1.50 mm
0.23 ± 0.01 0.20 ± 0.01 0.11 0.22 0.08 0.07 inches
5.80 ± 0.30 5.20 ± 0.30 2.80 5.50 2.15 1.70 mm
0.23 ± 0.01 0.20 ± 0.01 0.14 0.22 0.08 0.07 inches
5.80 ± 0.30 5.20 ± 0.30 3.50 5.50 2.15 1.70 mm
0.23 ± 0.01 0.20 ± 0.01 0.19 0.22 0.08 0.07 inches
5.80 ± 0.30 5.20 ± 0.30 4.85 5.50 2.15 1.70 mm
0.31 ± 0.01 0.28 ± 0.01 0.16 0.30 0.12 0.08 inches
7.80 ± 0.30 7.00 ± 0.30 4.00 7.50 3.00 2.00 mm
0.31 ± 0.01 0.28 ± 0.01 0.22 0.30 0.12 0.08 inches
7.80 ± 0.30 7.00 ± 0.30 5.50 7.50 3.00 2.00 mm
0.39 ± 0.02 0.35 ± 0.01 0.18 0.37 0.15 0.10 inches
10.00 ± 0.40 9.00 ± 0.30 4.50 9.50 3.75 2.50 mm
0.39 ± 0.02 0.35 ± 0.01 0.23 0.37 0.15 0.10 inches
10.00 ± 0.40 9.00 ± 0.30 5.80 9.50 3.75 2.50 mm
0.39 ± 0.02 0.35 ± 0.01 0.30 0.37 0.15 0.10 inches
10.00 ± 0.40 9.00 ± 0.30 7.50 9.50 3.75 2.50 mm
Unit
A
Max.
B
Max.
Type/Code H I J
PCD0301
PCD0703
PCD0403
PCD0502
PCD0503
PCD0504
PCD0302
PCD1006
PCD1005
PCD1004
PCD0705
Mechanical Specifications - Standard
PCD Series
SMD Unshielded Power Inductor
Stackpole Electronics, Inc.
Resistive Product Solutions
Rev Date:  07/12/2012 3 www.seielect.com
This specification may be changed at any time without prior notice.  marketing@seielect.com
Please confirm technical specifications before you order and/or use.
L DCR I DC
(μH) (Ω) Max (A) Max
1R0 1.0 M 100KHz, 0.25V 0.060 1.40
1R4 1.4 M 100KHz, 0.25V 0.069 1.40
1R5 1.5 M 100KHz, 0.25V 0.081 1.30
1R8 1.8 M 100KHz, 0.25V 0.098 1.24
2R2 2.2 M 100KHz, 0.25V 0.240 1.20
2R7 2.7 M 100KHz, 0.25V 0.135 1.04
3R3 3.3 M 100KHz, 0.25V 0.270 1.00
3R9 3.9 M 100KHz, 0.25V 0.188 0.79
4R7 4.7 M 100KHz, 0.25V 0.400 0.90
5R6 5.6 M 100KHz, 0.25V 0.450 0.80
6R8 6.8 M 100KHz, 0.25V 0.500 0.70
8R2 8.2 M 100KHz, 0.25V 0.650 0.65